
Verbandsoberliga Baden-Württemberg
2023/24

Jungen Verbandsoberliga Gr.B8
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 15.10.2023 10:00 (1)

10:00
 
12:20 v (1)
13:00
 
15:00
 
15:00 (1)

 
 
 

SU Neckarsulm
SV Sillenbuch II
Spielort: Ballei, Deutsch...
SU Neckarsulm
VfL Kirchheim
Spielort: Ballei, Deutsch...
SVW Weingarten
Spielort: Ballei, Deutsch...
SU Neckarsulm

VfL Kirchheim
SVW Weingarten
 
SVW Weingarten
SV Sillenbuch II
 
VfL Kirchheim
 
SV Sillenbuch II

6:2
6:1
 

6:2
3:6
 

3:6
 

6:4
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